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3000 sq. ft. on Main Street; 2 aparlmenls,'
upscale store and store front; income
carries everything. Asking $298,000.

BUILDERS OWN
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$259,000 Asking.
bedroom on extra large pie shaped lot. ldeal
for football and family BBQ's. Spacious foyer
with ceramics, French doors to living room
with floor-to-ceiling brick fireplace. Two
walkouts to covered deck. Family kitchen

with bay window. Call for all the details.
Larry Barnstaple® 874-3040. 92-2-241

ONLY $379,900

1 One of a kind property in desirable scenic
|area. 3.07 acres with fantastic views over
Credit River Valley and Niagara Escarpment.
3 bdrms, 2-1/2 baths, huge tamily room, 2
| fireplaces, heat pump, large wrap-around

balcony and many other features.

W.F. HUNTER REAL ESTATE LTD.
(416) 877-0503 or 877-1

Scenic 74 acre farm with bank barn 15 min.
to "GO" train. Exceptional 2600 sq. ft. home.
With walkout basement, oak kitchen, main
floor laundry family room with fireplace.

92-2-128
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RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

ANNE GENOE & AB GENOE

*Sales Representative

*Associate Broker

YOUR TOWN & COUNTRY SPECIALISTS
877-5211 853-1505 833-7117

Georgetown Acton Erin

OPEN HOUSE - JULY 5 2:00 to 4:00 NEW! NEW! NEW!

Sparkling 3 bedroom
home, neutral

o .

&

ASSOCIATES Tor. 874-3040| =¥
Erin 833-9714| &
1,000,000

VIEWERS TO YOUR HOME
VIA ROGER'S CABLE TV

PROVIDING REAL ESTATE SERVICES SINCE 1972

e e e e —— —————

LARRY BARNSTAPLE

Sales Representative*

.| Immaculate 3 bedroom on landscaped acre

3 bedroom home, 2 fireplaces, 2 baths,
wakout basement, new addition in progress.
Call Larry”.

92-2-287

lot. French doors to 1000 sq. ft. 3 level deck.
Large insulated basement. Close to "GO".
Asking $217,900. 91-449

47 plus acres just north of Terra Cotta. View of Toronto Skyline. Large

rooms, sauna, hot tub room. Fantastic shop - call Larry*.
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$209,000 asking. 4 year old 3 bedroom,
entertainers living and dining with walkout, 2
full baths, main floor laundry, walkout

basement, woodstove. Call Larry® for all the
details. 92-2-307
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874-3051

Toronto

OPEN HOUSE - JULY 5 2:00 to 4:00
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92-2-292

$239,000 asking. 4 beautiful acres with
pond, 6 bedroom home, family room with
fireplace and French doors, 2 baths, new
Florida room with deck. Call Larry”.
92-2-308

$149,900
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future recreation room.
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call Anne**

$284,900 - BEAUTIFUL CAPE COD
On 2 lovely acres. Hwy. #7 west from Georgetown to 4th
line, north to signs. Anne** or Ab* Genoe 853-1505 .
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WHY BUY A TOWNHOUSE?

Fully detached home on 165 ft. deep lot with many new
upgrades. Belleve it! Come see it! Call Anne** or Ab*

Genoe 877-5211 or 853-1505. RM146-92
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SOLD! SOLD! SOLD!

84 McINTYRE CRES., GEORGETOWN

Our happy Vendors are on the move. For a free evaluation

of your home call your Town & Country Specialists -
Anne** and Ab* Genoe. RM149-92

Walkout from living room | Sesssessstesss
to large deck. To view |
or Ab*|
Genoe 853-1505 or 877- | wmin
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AFFORDABL

Fireplace in living room,
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COUNTRY AT YOUR
BACK DOOR
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- §plus family room, spacious
Bl cat-in kitchen, 2 baths and

much more. Call Anne**

or Ab* Genoe 853-1505.
= or877-5211

RM153-92
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bedrooms, close to town for easy commuting are only a
few of the reasons to have a look here. Call Anne** or

Ab* Genoe 877-5211 or 853-1505.
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